TM
© 2017 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting  pg.1
Rev. 7/3/2017
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0333 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION

Premium (Bodine/Iota)
	REL63	 =	 LED 23 Watt (Remote)
ORDERING GUIDE:
Series Lamp/Wattage Color Voltage Finish Options
TM
© 2017 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting  pg.3
Rev. 7/3/2017
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0333 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
Zonal Lumen Summary
Zone Lumens %Luminaire
0-60 5,806.5 89.0
60-90 313.6 4.8
0-90 6,120.1 93.0
90-180 401.1 6.2
0-180 6,521.2 100.0
Summary of Results
Total Lumen Output 6,586.0
Efficacy (Lm/W) 64.42
Maximum Candela 4,338.7 (@315ºH; 25ºV)
CRI 90.7
CCT 4344 K
Duv 0.00320
Test # 72102218-04-LM79 	 BC-XL-LED105-EBU
Test Date: 02/10/2015
Tested in accordance with LM-79-80
The results contained in this summary
report pertain only to the tested sample
Cone of Light Tabulation
Mounting
Height (Ft)
Footcandles
at Nadir
Diameter (Ft)
3.3 314.06 4.6
6.7 78.51 9.2
10.0 34.90 13.7
13.3 19.63 18.3
16.7 12.56 22.9
20.0 8.72 27.5
Chromaticity Coordinates
Chromaticity (x) 0.3679